

è

Crl.A.No. 733 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.103 COURT NO. 8 SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. APPEAL NO (s) 733/2001

LEHNA Appellant (s)

Versus

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent (s)

Date:11.9.2001 This/These Appeal(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For the Appellant (s)
Mr.M. Qamaruddin,Adv.

For the Respondent (s)
Mr.S.R. Sharma,Adv.for
Mr.Mahabir Singh,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the respondent-State seeks four weeks time for filing additional documents including evidence. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that before the date of hearing, the said documents should be tendered in the Court so that he can go through it.

Respondent to furnish the additional documents within four weeks and copy thereof to the learned counsel for the appellant.

Matter be placed for hearing after five weeks.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (K.K. Chadha)
Court Master Court Master