

r

Cr1.A.No. 733 OF 2001
ITEM NO.103
DEATH CASE

COURT NO.8

SEC - II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S).733 OF 2001@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Lehna Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Haryana Respondent(s)

DATE: 5-12-2001 This matter was called on for hearing today. @@
BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) : Mr. Vishal Malik, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) : Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. KP Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.
Judgment reserved.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master